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Recei ved: 07/06/ 2006

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 7/07/06

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO

STATEMENT NO:

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

June 2006.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.65860
0.67995
0.68851
0.65137
0.64985
0.65860
0.67153

0-10%

0.65860
0.67995
0.68851
0.65137
0.64985
0.65860
0.67153

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.78804
0.80921
0.77336
0.74102
0.72211
0.78804
0.78439

15 -20%

0.82386
0.84599
0.80851
0.77470
0.75493
0.82386
0.82005

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.59274
0.61195
0.61966
0.58623
0.58486
0.59274
0.60438

15 -20%

0.55981
0.57796
0.58523
0.55366
0.55237
0.55981
0.57080

>20%

0.93132
0.95634
0.91396
0.87575
0.85340
0.93132
0.92701

>20%

0.46102
0.47597
0.48196
0.45596
0.45489
0.46102
0.47007
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Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 96 effective 08/04/2006
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